

:
ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21021-21022/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 19/03/2012 in FAO No.407/2010,FAO No.5552/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAM DITI AND ANOTHER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LILU YADAV AND OTHERS ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,Raising additional grounds)

Date: 06/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master