

ITEM NO. 16

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.21021-21022/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 19/03/2012 in FAO No.407/2010,FAO No.5552/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAM DITI AND ANOTHER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LILU YADAV AND OTHERS ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,Raising additional grounds)

Date: 31/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

or Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after service is complete.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		